PAGE 1 OF 3 ‒ VSM17-R-3K6 DATASHEET ‒ v20230905
Modular UHV Rotation Sample Transporter
VSM17-R-3K6 Rotation Stage
FEATURES
■ 360° rotation range
■ 0.1° resolution
■ Better than resolution unidirectional
repeatability

DIMENSIONS
PAGE 3 OF 3 ‒ VSM17-R-3K6 DATASHEET ‒ v20230905
Order Code
VSM17-R-3K6 Rotation stage
VSM17-R-3K6-LS Rotation stage with limit switch
VSM17-R-3K6-EA Rotation stage with encoder (absolute)
VSM17-R-3K6-R Rotation stage, radiation resistant
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
VSM17-X
VSM17-Z
VSM17-G
High Performance, Modular UHV Compatible Stage.
Linear translation stage suitable for use in UHV. Can support loads
of up to several kilograms and travel from 25 to 200 mm. 5 µm
resolution allows for precise in-vacuum motion.
High Performance, Modular UHV Stage for Z-Axis Translation.
Linear vertical translation stage suitable for use in UHV. Can
support loads of up to several kilograms and travel from 50 mm.
Designed specifically for Z-axis translation with its high load
capacity.
High Performance, Modular UHV Goniometer Stage.
Goniometer stage suitable for use in UHV. It is possible to build a
Euler goniometer with a common centre of rotation.
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
邮编：100012
电话：010-84450370
传真：010-84450371
自动化事业部
网址：www.runcheng.net
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
地址：北京市朝阳区汤立路218号C 座968室
邮编：100012
电话：010-84450370
传真：010-84450371
自动化事业部
网址：www.runcheng.net
地址：北京市朝阳区汤立路218号C 座968室
邮箱：邮箱：runcheng_emd@sina.comruncheng_emd@sina.com
PAGE 1 OF 4 ‒ VSM17-R-72K DATASHEET ‒ v20230904
Modular UHV Rotation Sample Transporter
VSM17-R-72K Rotation Stage
FEATURES
■ 360° rotation range

DIMENSIONS
PAGE 4 OF 4 ‒ VSM17-R-72K DATASHEET ‒ v20230904
Order Code
VSM17-R-72K Rotation stage
VSM17-R-72K-LS Rotation stage with limit switch
VSM17-R-72K-EA Rotation stage with encoder (absolute)
VSM17-R-72K-R Rotation stage, radiation resistant
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
VSM17-X
VSM17-Z